COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Room

101

101

101

101

101

103

414

442

443

Pam Keith Conference Rm.
Honeychurch Boardroom
707

736

803

806

902

902

902

1400 Lobby
1521

1529

1775

Weekly Facilities Memo

Monday, March 30 — Sunday, April 5, 2015

Event

Drop-In Tutoring for Sociology
Drop-In Tutoring for Writing
Drop-in Tutoring for Business
Drop-In Tutoring for Chemistry
Drop-In Tutoring for Math & Physics
Nursing

Chemistry Follow-Up Meeting
Assessment Testing

Tutoring

President Cabinet Meeting
Academic Senate Meeting
Student Success Workshop
Student Success Workshop
Student Success Workshop
Nature of Sound Club
Make-Up Exam

Date & Time End Date
Monday, March 30

Evening Administrator

Fairfield — Diane White (707) 724-0799

Vacaville — Maire Morinec (707) 317-3148

8:00 a.m. — 10:00 a.m. To 05/20/15
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. To 05/20/15
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. To 05/18/15
10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. To 05/20/15
2:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. To 05/20/15

9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.  Sign up at www.solano.ed/assessment
1:30 p.m. - 1:50 p.m. To 05/13/15

9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Large w/25 chairs

9:00 a.m. -11:00 a.m. To 05/18/15
12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. To 05/18/15
3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. To 05/18/15

11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. Open @ 11a.m. To 05/11/15
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Open @ 11a.m.

Academic Senate Subcommittee International Ed.12:00 p.m. — 1:00 p.m.

Psych Meeting

Paparazzi Fashion Jewelry
PRECALC

Office Hours

Women'’s Soccer

2:30 p.m. —3:30 p.m.
8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m. - 2:50 p.m. To 05/18/15
12:10 p.m. - 12:40 p.m. To 05/18/15
1:50 p.m. - 2:50 p.m. To 05/20/15

1 table/2 chairs between restrooms

Contact Person

Lorenzo Hays-Phillips
English Professor
Thom Watkins
Chemistry Professor
Robert Payawal
Catherine Cyr

John Yu

Nazia Mostafa
Genele Rhoads

Jill Crompton
Michael Wyly
Natalie Bradley
Natalie Bradley
Natalie Bradley
Lavonne Slaton

Lisa Giambastiani
Sabine Bolz

Saki Cabrera

Dena Hudson

Doug Pierce/Basil
Jennifer Aguayo Vazquez
Jeff Cardinal


http://www.solano.ed/assessment

1779
Gym
Pool
Tennis Courts

Football Stadium

Karate Club

Monday, March 30 (con’t)

Evening Administrator

Fairfield — Diane White (707) 724-0799

Vacaville — Maire Morinec (707) 317-3148

4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m. Open @ 4p.m.  To 05/15/15

Badminton Club

Solano Aquatic Sea Otters (SASO)
Cello Tennis

Rugby Club

Old Football Practice Field North Bay Elite Futbol Club (NBEFC)

Vacaville Center — 138
Vallejo Center — 124

101
101
101
101
103
103
103A
103A
155
155
414
442
444
445
446

Honeychurch Boardroom

702
801
806
1239
1421
1421

Drop-In Tutoring for Writing
Drop-In Tutoring for Writing

Drop-In Tutoring for Sociology

Drop-In Tutoring for Writing

Drop-In Tutoring for Dratfting

Drop-In Tutoring for Chemistry

ENGL 001

LR10

Risk/Project Management Approach - ERP System
Discuss National Clearing House File/Process
Umoja

Anatomy and Physio Meeting

Dean of SBS Interviews

Assessment Testing

Office Hours

Tutoring

Office Hours

Ethnic Studies Presentation

Group Study Session - Intro to Psychology
Student Success Workshop

CALC 2 Study Session

Solano Choral Society

ASSC Activities Committee Meeting

ASSC Meeting

6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. To 05/11/15
4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. To 05/29/15
8:00 a.m.-8:15 p.m. Courts 8-12
5:30 p.m. = 7:30 p.m. To 03/30/15
5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. To 03/31/15
12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. To 05/20/15
12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. To 05/20/15

Tuesday, March 31

Evening Administrator

Fairfield — Barbara Fountain (707) 724-0799
Vacaville - Renee Pegues (707) 317-3148

8:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. To 05/20/15
9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. To 05/20/15
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. To 05/20/15
3:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. To 05/20/15
1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. To 05/19/15

2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Sign up at www.solano.ed/assessment

5:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. To 05/14/15
2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. To 05/14/15
3:15 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. To 05/14/15

10:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Audience style

2:30 p.m. —4:00 p.m. To 05/20/15
11:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 05/19/15
10:00 a.m. - 10:50 a.m. To 05/19/15
7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. To 05/19/15

11:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

12:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Laura Pirott
Becky Lum

Paul Mazzarelle
Phil Cello

Alison Aubert
Mani Salimpour
English Professor
English Professor

Lorenzo Hays-Phillips
English Professor
Shawn Carney
Chemistry Professor
Isabel Anderson
Katherine Luce
Evette Nichols
Evette Nichols
Karen McCord

Sal Abbate

Shirley Lewis

Nazia Mostafa
Kathy Clark

Larry Burtlow
Purnur Ozbirinci
Karen McCord
LaNae Jaimez
Natalie Bradley
Doug Pierce/Jordan
Kristy Juliano

Dena Hudson

Dena Hudson


http://www.solano.ed/assessment

1400 Clock Tower
1400 Quad Area
1400 Lobby

1400 Lobby
Faculty/Staff Lounge
1521

1526

1526

1529

1530

1531

1746

Pool

Tennis Courts

Blood Centers of the Pacific - Blood Drive
“Yolks” Food Truck

Paparazzi Fashion Jewelry

SVO Frito Pie Fundraiser

Brandman University - Organizational Leadership 12:00 p.m. — 1:00 p.m. & 3-4p.m.

CALC 3 & Linear Algebra Study Session
CALC 1 Study Session

Office Hours

CALC 1 Study Session

Office Hours

Office Hours

Tutoring

Solano Aquatic Sea Otters (SASO)
Cello Tennis

Old Foothall Practice Field North Bay Elite Futbol Club (NBEFC)

1852
1877
1879

Vacaville Annex — A-128

Vacaville Center — 138
Vacaville Center — 235
Vallejo Center — 124
Vallejo Center — 133

101
101
101
101
101
103
103
103

BIOT 160 Independent Study/Honors Course
Office Hours

Office Hours

Maximizing Social Security

Drop-In Tutoring for Writing

Office Hours

Drop-In Tutoring for Writing

Floral Arranging

Drop-In Tutoring for Sociology
Drop-In Tutoring for Writing

Drop-in Tutoring for Business
Drop-In Tutoring for Chemistry
Drop-In Tutoring for Math & Physics
English

Nursing

ENGL 001

Tuesday, March 31 (con’t)

Evening Administrator

Fairfield — Barbara Fountain (707) 724-0799
Vacaville — Renee Pegues (707) 317-3148

10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 1:50 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 1:50 p.m.
4:00 p.m. — 4:45 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 9:50 a.m.
5:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 8:15 p.m.
5:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Mobile Unit

1 table/2 chairs between restrooms
2 tables/4 chairs by ATM

To 05/19/15
To 05/19/15
To 05/14/15
To 05/19/15
To 05/14/15
To 05/14/15
To 05/20/15
To 05/29/15
Courts 8-12
To 03/31/15
To 05/19/15

8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. & 12:15-12:30 p.m. To 05/19/15

9:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.
6:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, April 1

Evening Administrator
Fairfield — Myron Hord (707) 724-0799

8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. —11:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

To 05/19/15

To 05/20/15
To 05/19/15
To 05/20/15
To 03/31/15

To 05/20/15
To 05/20/15
To 05/18/15
To 05/20/15
To 05/20/15

Dena Hudson
Dena Hudson
Dena Hudson
Dena Hudson
Rhea Johnson
Doug Pierce/Nick
Doug Pierce/Alden
Shaw Matthews
Doug Pierce/Andrew
Glenn Scott
Scott Immel
LaNae Jaimez
Paul Mazzarelle
Phil Cello

Mani Salimpour
Michael Silva
James Long
Natosi Johanna
Keith James
English Professor
Nicole Wilson
English Professor
Karen Karlsson

Lorenzo Hays-Phillips
English Professor
Thom Watkins
Charles Spillner
Robert Payawal

Lisa Giambastiani
Tracy Fields

Joshua Scott



155

308

431

442

443

443

444

444

446

611

611

Pam Keith Conference Rm.
Pam Keith Conference Rm.
Honeychurch Boardroom
Honeychurch Boardroom
702

707

743

806

1245

1421

1421

1421

1400 Lobby

1400 Lobby

1400 Lobby

1400 Lobby

1400 Lobby
Faculty/Staff Lounge
1521

1529

1633

1645

1738

1775

1779

Umoja

Office Hours

EOPS Staff Meeting
Assessment Testing

Tutoring

Lecture

Counseling Committee Meeting
Intermediate Guitar

Office Hours

Meeting

215t Century Classroom Environment
Deans Meeting

Grievance Meeting

Boardroom Setup

Board Meeting

Group Study Session — Intro to Psychology
Supplemental Instruction for FYE Students
Library Research Exercise
Nature of Sound

Steel Drum

ASSC

ASSC Activities Committee
Kapamilya Club Meeting
Covered California

Zafar Jewelry

Army Recruitment
International Club — Table Talk
Pizza Awareness Day

FYSI Outreach

CALC 2 Study Session

Office Hours

THEA 032B Lab

Veterans Meet Up

Tutoring

Women'’s Soccer

Club Relevant

Wednesday, April 1(con’t)

Evening Administrator

Fairfield — Myron Hord (707) 724-0799

9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m. - 1:50 p.m.
6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. -9:00 p.m.
3:15p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 1:50 p.m.
11:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m.

11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m. = 5:30 p.m.
8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m. - 5:50 p.m.

12:10 p.m. - 12:40 p.m.

3:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
1:50 p.m. - 2:50 p.m.

To 05/19/15
To 05/13/15
To 05/13/15

Sign up at www.solano.ed/assessment

To 05/13/15
To 05/13/15
To 04/22/15

To 04/01/15
To 05/14/15

Setup required

To 05/20/15
To 05/13/15

To 05/13/15
To 05/20/15

Karen McCord
John Knettle
Amber Cheatham
Nazia Mostafa
Genele Rhoads
Mani Subramanian
Kathleen Callison
Jeff Torr

Purnur Ozbirinci
Leigh Sata
Renee Pegues
Laurie Gorman
Laura Convento
Jill Crompton

Jill Crompton
LaNae Jaimez
Joshua Scott
Lisa Giambastiani
Lavonne Slaton
Derek Smith
Dena Hudson
Dena Hudson
Dena Hudson

1 table/2 chairs between restrooms Dinora Corrie
By bookstore/has own tables Zafar
1 table/2 chairs between restrooms Dena Hudson

1 table/2 chairs by ATM

Dena Hudson

2 table/4 chairs in front of 1421 roll up doors Joleena Lewis

To 05/13/15
To 05/18/15
To 05/13/15
To 12/13/15
To 05/20/15
To 05/20/15

11:30 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. Open @ 11:30a.m.To 05/13/15 15 chairs

Kamber Sta. Maria
Doug Pierce/Maddy
Jennifer Aguayo Vazquez
Rebecca Valentino

Greg Schwei

LaNae Jaimez

Jeff Cardinal

Amy Dauffenbach


http://www.solano.ed/assessment

Gym

Pool

Softball Field

Tennis Courts

1855

Vacaville Center — 138
Vacaville Center — 208
Vallejo Center — 136

101
101
101
101
101
101
103
155
414
414
431
442
443
444
445
506
611

Honeychurch Boardroom

801

902

1301

1421

1400 Lobby

Volleyball Class/Practice

Solano Aquatic Sea Otters (SASO)

Lady Spartan Fastpitch Softball

Cello Tennis

Basic Auto Body Repair & Fundamentals
Drop-In Tutoring for Writing

Smart Borrower Workshop

SBDC - Lender’s Fair

Drop-In Tutoring for Sociology
Drop-In Tutoring for Math & Physics
Drop-In Tutoring for Writing

Drop-In Tutoring for Drafting
Drop-In Tutoring for Chemistry
Drop —In Tutoring for Statistics
Nursing

Umoja

Dean of SBS Interviews

Dean Hiring Committee Deliberations
Umoja

Assessment Testing

DSP New Student Orientation
Office Hours

Group Tutoring

Applied Technical & Business Education Mtg.

Fiscal Services Meeting

Peace Summit

Student Success Workshop
Assessment Committee Meeting
Office Hours

ICC Meeting

SHC Outreach

Wednesday, April 1 (con't)

Evening Administrator

Fairfield — Myron Hord (707) 724-0799
5:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

4:15p.m. - 6:30 p.m. To 05/29/15
4:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. To 12/30/15
8:00a.m.-8:15 p.m. Courts 8-12
6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. To 04/15/15
12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m. To 05/20/15

2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Darla Williams

Paul Mazzarelle
Linus Schlumpberger
Phil Cello

James Ackman
English Professor
Tracy Gross

9:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 6 tables, 8 chairs, podium, mic. /setup required Melissa Pegg

Thursday, April 2

Evening Administrator

Fairfield — Robin Darcangelo (707) 724-0799
Vacaville - Shirley Lewis (707) 317-3148

8:00 a.m. —10:00 a.m. To 05/20/15
9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. To 05/20/15
9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. To 05/20/15
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. To 05/20/15
3:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. To 05/20/15
4:00 p.m. —4:50 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. To 05/19/15
8:00 a.m.-1:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. To 05/14/15

9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. -5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Sign up at www.solano.ed/assessment

To 05/14/15
To 04/16/15

Audience style for 100-150

11:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 05/14/15

3:00 pm. - 5:30 p.m. Open @ 3p.m.

8:30 a.m.-9:30 a.m. To 05/14/15

12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 1 table/1 chair by ATM

Lorenzo Hays-Phillips
Robert Payawal
English Professor
Shawn Carney
Charles Spillner
Shaw Matthews
Catherine Cyr

Karen McCord
Shirley Lewis

Shirley Lewis

Karen McCord

Nazia Mostafa

Sidne Parker

Kathy Clark

Diane White

Debbie Luttrell-Williams
Laura Convento
Karen McCord
Natalie Bradley
Laurie Gorman
Nicole Wilson
Dena Hudson
Dena Hudson


http://www.solano.ed/assessment

1400 Lobby
Faculty/Staff Lounge
Back half of Cafeteria
Back half of Cafeteria
1521

1526

1529

1530

1531

Pool

Tennis Courts
Softball Field

Softball Field

Vallejo Center — Lobby
Vallejo Center — 124

101
101
101
101
101
103
135
431
442
443
446
501
502

Honeychurch Boardroom

702
702
707
710

Zafar Jewelry

Math/Science School Meeting
BIO 04

NURS 063

CALC 3 Study Session

Office Hours

CALC 1 Study Session

Office Hours

Office Hours

Solano Aquatic Sea Otters (SASO)
Cello Tennis

Napa Valley College vs. SCC
Nor Cal Elite Fastpitch Softball
Pizza Awareness Day

Drop-In Tutoring for Writing

Drop-In Tutoring for Sociology
Drop-In Tutoring for Writing
Drop-In Tutoring for Astronomy
Drop-In Tutoring for Math & Physics
Drop-In Tutoring for Biology
Nursing

English Basic Skills Meeting

VA Vocational Rehab Counseling
Assessment Testing

Group Tutoring - Chemistry

Club Floetry

Supplemental Instruction for FYE Students

Typing Certificate Test
ALG Meeting

NURS 054 Testing
PLSC 001 Study Hall

Social Science Office Hours/Study Hall

English Department Meeting

Thursday, April 2 (con’t)

Evening Administrator

Fairfield — Robin Darcangelo (707) 724-0799
Vacaville — Shirley Lewis (707) 317-3148

8:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 10:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 1:50 p.m.
4:00 p.m. — 4:45 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 9:50 a.m.
5:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 8:15 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. -9:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Friday, April 3
8:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

By bookstore has own table

To 05/14/15

To 05/19/15
To 05/14/15
To 05/19/15
To 05/14/15
To 05/14/15
To 05/29/15
Courts 8-12

To 12/31/15
1 table/2 chairs
To 05/20/15

To 05/20/15
To 05/20/15
To 05/20/15
To 05/20/15
To 05/120/5

9:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m. & 12:30-2p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.
8:30 a.m. —2:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m. - 1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m. —11:00 a.m.

11:50 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

To 05/15/15

Sign up at www.solano.ed/assessment

To 05/15/15
To 05/15/15
To 05/15/15
No cost for test/Photo Id required
Large w/40 chairs

To 05/15/15
To 05/15/15

Dena Hudson

Sal Abbate

Patricia Itaya

Glenn Burgess
Doug Pierce/Nick
Shaw Matthews
Doug Pierce/Andrew
Glenn Scott

Scott Immel

Paul Mazzarelle

Phil Cello

Terri Pearson-Bloom
Bobby Cameron
Joleena Lewis
English Professor

Lorenzo Hays-Phillips
English Professor
Katie Berryhill
Robert Payawal
Noah Decker
Glenn Burgess
Tracy Schneider
Amy Utt

Nazia Mostafa
Basil Michael
Tracy Schneider
Joshua Scott

Pat Ceja

Jill Crompton
Tracy Fields

Joel Powell
Janet Leary
Isabel Anderson
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712

902

1421

Faculty/Staff Lounge
Back half of Cafeteria
1521

1526

1527

1529

1530

1779

Pool

Tennis Courts
Baseball Field
Softball Field
Vallejo Center — 125

130

307

807

1301

Faculty/Staff Lounge
Gym

Tennis Courts
Vacaville Center — 118
Vacaville Center — 133
Vacaville Center — 207
Vacaville Center — 212
Vacaville Center — 215
Vacaville Center — 218

Faculty/Staff Lounge
Tennis Courts
Softball Field

French Club

High School Outreach Taskforce Meeting
Enrollment Management Meeting
Psychology Club Social

Math/Science Building Committee Meeting
Differential Equations Study Session
CALC 1 Study Session

CALC 1 Study Session

CALC 2 Study Session

PRECALC

Karate Club

Solano Aquatic Sea Otters (SASO)

Cello Tennis

Mendocino College vs. SCC

Lady Spartan Fastpitch Softball
Assessment Testing

Reading/Writing Lab
BIO 014

Neonatal Resuscitation Program
ART 145

Cello Tennis — Jr. Open
Volleyball Clinic

Cello Tennis — Jr. Open
PLSC 001

HIST 017

PSYC 001

ART 010

COMM 001

ENGL 046

Cello Tennis — Jr. Open
Cello Tennis — Jr. Open
Lady Spartan Fastpitch Softball

Friday, April 3 (con’t)

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m. - 3:00 pm.
12:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m. - 2:50 p.m.

11:00 a.m. —11:50 a.m.

1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
4:00 p.m. —5:30 p.m. Open @ 4p.m.

4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.
8:00a.m.-8:15p.m.
2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m. -9:00 p.m.

To 05/15/15

Open @ 2p.m.

To 05/15/15
To 05/15/15
To 05/15/15
To 05/15/15
To 05/15/15
To 05/15/15
To 05/29/15
Courts 8-12

To 12/30/15

Lorna Marlow-Munoz
Saki Cabrera
Shemila Johnson
Robert DaPrato

Sal Abbate

Doug Pierce

Doug Pierce/Andrew
Doug Pierce/Alden
Doug Pierce/Andrew
Doug Pierce/Michelle
Laura Pirott

Paul Mazzarelle

Phil Cello

Scott Stover

Linus Schlumpberger

9:30 a.m. — 1:30 p.m. By appt. only/SCC ID number & Photo Id required John Siefert

Saturday, April 4

9:00 a.m. — 12:30 p.m. Open bldg. only To 05/09/15Air/heat on as needed Carlene Coury

9:.00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.
8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m. - 1:20 p.m.
6:30 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.
9:.00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.
9:.00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.
9:.00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.

Sunday, April 5
Spring Break Begins
6:30 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

To 05/20/15

Open @ 8a.m.

To 0520/15

2 hrs. Custodial for cleanup

Courts 1-12
To 05/20/15
To 05/20/15
To 05/20/15
To 05/20/15
To 05/20/15
To 05/20/15

Court 1-12
To 12/27/15

Noah Decker
Maurice McKinnon
Kate Delos

Phil Cello

Darla Williams
Phil Cello

Social & Behavioral Sciences

Christopher Collins
Andriea Lindsay
Theresa Brunner
Christina Trujillo
Colleen Estes

Phil Cello
Phil Cello
Linus Schlumpberger



